icotek

SKL
EMC Shield clamps, single
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Product description

SKL shield clamps are easy to use and effective in
earthing single cables.

Shield clamps can be easily attached via screw or
rivet.

Advantages & benefits

Large contact area

Easy assembly

The spring design requires no adjustments and will
permanently maintain contact to the cable shield
Shock and vibration resistant, maintenance free
Designed for high density applications

Specifications

Material
SKL-clamp  Spring steel, zinc plated

SKL1.5-3

SKL 3-6

SKL 6-8

SKL 8-11

SKL 12-16

SKL17-22

SKL 23-29

SKL 30-37

SKL 38-48

36200

36202

36204

36205

36206

36207

36208

36209

36213

1.5-3mm

3-6mm

6-8mm

8-11mm

12-16 mm

17-22mm

23-29 mm

30-37mm

38-48 mm

8x11.8x13

8x11.8x13.6

8x11.8x15

8x14x20

8 x 21x27.5

8 x26.5 x 34.5

8x35x39.5

11x48.3x54.7

13 x 55 x 67

3.1mm

3.1mm

3.1mm

3.1mm

3.1mm

3.1mm

3.1mm

3.1mm

2% 4.1mm

Hole spacing:
9.2mm

50

50

50

50

50

50

50



